
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

8

19

25

88

PIC

1

1

1

1

Name

Jason Kennedy

Mike Haydel

Michael Winn

Don Noe

Class

11LMP1

11MP2

10SC2

11TA2

Best Tm

1:44.349

1:48.240

1:59.776

1:46.160

Laps

10

10

9

7

Year

2006

2009

1991

1993

Make

Chevrolet

Porsche

Chevy

Ford

Model

Corvette Z06

GT3 Cup

Lumina

Mustang

Engine

7000cc

3600cc

350cid.

358cid

Hometown

New Orleans LA

Covington LA

Little Rock AR

Arlington TX
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Margin of Victory

29.301

Avg. Speed

92.506

Best Lap Tm

1:44.349

Best Speed

94.874

Best Lap by

8 - Jason Kennedy

SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

Group 10 11

Race 1

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:19:51

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles
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