



SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

Group 10 11

Sorted on Laps

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

Race 1 10/10/2015 01:10 PM

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:19:51

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Best Tm	Laps	Year	Make	Model	Engine	Hometown
1	8	1	Jason Kennedy	11LMP1	1:44.349	10	2006	Chevrolet	Corvette Z06	7000cc	New Orleans LA
2	19	1	Mike Haydel	11MP2	1:48.240	10	2009	Porsche	GT3 Cup	3600cc	Covington LA
3	25	1	Michael Winn	10SC2	1:59.776	9	1991	Chevy	Lumina	350cid.	Little Rock AR
4	88	1	Don Noe	11TA2	1:46.160	7	1993	Ford	Mustang	358cid	Arlington TX

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
29.301	92.506	1:44.349	94.874	8 - Jason Kennedy





